Term

Maymester

Maymester

Term A

Term A

Term B

Term B

Term B

Course # Title Sect
HUMN 4010 Hitchcock and 100
Freud

Greek and
HUMN 4130 Roman 001

Comedy

Film Criticism
HUMN 3104 and Theory
HUMN 3660 1€ Post 100

Modern

Foundations
HUMN 3290 of Disablility 200
Services
Topics in Film
Theory:
Feminist and
HUMN 4004 Queer 200
Documentary
film and
Media
Greek and
HUMN 4120 Roman 200
Tragedy

Class # Day

14317 MTWTh

17197 MTWTF

12152 TTh

17123 MTWTF

17648 MTWTF

12370 MWF

14617 MTWTF

Time

12:30-
3:30

9:00-
12:00

9:00-
12:50

11:00-
12:35

11:00-

12:35

9:30-
12:50

9:15-
10:50

Location

MUEN E064

Humn 160

Atlas 1B29

MUEN E064

EKLCM 203

ATLS 102

Hale 260

Instructor

P. Gordon

Andrew Cain

Shira Bat-Ami
Segal

A. Abiragi

Oliver Gerland

Alex Juhasz

Jennifer Starkey

Limit

Same as
40

CLAS
20 4130
FILM
30 3104
(12151)
FILM
3660-
40 1009171

24)

30

FILM
4004
ARTF
5004

CLAS
50 4120



